
2011 MHSA State AA Boys’ Golf Tournament 
Butte Country Club 

Butte, MT 
September 29-30, 2011 

 

Team Scores 

# School    Total Scores 

1 Billings West    294-296-590 
2 Glacier    300-299-599 
3 Billings Senior   294-309-603 
 Helena Capital   304-305-609 
 Billings Skyview   311-302-613 
 Missoula Sentinel   318-302-620 
 Missoula Big Sky   311-321-632 
 Butte     321-313-634   
 Missoula Hellgate   321-315-636 
 Bozeman    323-317-640 
 Great Falls CMR   318-326-644 
 Flathead    336-329-665  
 Helena    334-344-678 
 Great Falls    346-373-719 

Top 15 - Individuals 

# Name   School    Scores 

1  Brandon McIver  Billings West   70-72-142 
2  Ryan Porch   Glacier    73-70-143  
3  Wyatt Nielson  Bozeman   73-73-146  
3  Parker Bradbury Billings Skyview  74-72-146 
5T Trevin McNeil  Billings Senior   70-77-147 
5T  Tanner Berg  Billings West   73-74-147 
5T  Logan Iverson  Glacier    76-71-147 
8  Austin Berg  Billings West   76-72-148 
9T Aiden Clark  Helena Capital    73-76-149  
9T Brock Stetzner  Helena Capital   78-71-149  
9T  Tyler Fox   Missoula Sentinel  75-74-149 
9T  Cole Lorenz   Billings Skyview  75-74-149 
13T Casey Diaz  Missoula Big Sky  75-75-150 
13T  Hunter Anderson Billings Senior  72-78-150  
13T  Dave Starcevich Butte     77-73-150. 
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Team-by-Team 

Billings West (294-296-590) - Brandon McIver 70-72-142; Tanner Berg 73-74-147; Jacob 
Zwemke 84-79-163; Austin Berg 76-72-148; Corbin Bell 75-78-153. 

Glacier (300-299-599) - Logan Iverson 76-71-147; Ryan Porch 73-70-143; Andy Boyer 75-79-
154; Cody Sherrill 76-79-155; Dillon Eaves 80-82-162. 

Billings Senior (294-309-603) - Trevin McNeil 70-77-147; Colter Andren 80-78-158; Hunter 
Anderson 72-78-150; Brandon Meyer 78-76-154; Zach Fischer 74-79-153. 

Helena Capital (304-305-609) - Aiden Clark 73-76-149; Brock Stetzner 78-71-149; Bryson 
Smith 75-78-153; Dillon Schulz 78-83-161; Talon Pallister 84-80-164. 

Billings Skyview (311-302-613) - Cole Lorenz 75-74-149; Parker Bradbury 74-72-146; Cody 
Pleas 80-76-156; Brayden Dutton 82-80-162; Jack Brew 84-87-171. 

Missoula Sentinel (318-302-620) - Derek Colberg 82-76-158; Robbie Jacobson 86-77-163; Kyle 
White 79-75-154; Logan Betker 82-80-162; Tyler Fox 75-74-149. 

Missoula Big Sky (311-321-632) - Casey Diaz 75-75-150; Hudson Ruiz 77-88-165; Cory Diaz 
80-85-165; Steve Schmidt 79-76-155; Aaron Koerner 85-85-170. 

Butte (321-313-634) - Dave Starcevich 77-73-150; Mike Jankovich 78-77-155; Tim Schrapps 
82-78-160; Vinnie Svejkovsky 84-89-173; Levi Anderson 91-85-176. 

Missoula Hellgate (321-315-636) - Patrick Colberg 76-76-152; Brady Henthorn 79-79-158; 
Alan Anderson 88-80-168; Joey Warren 80-80-160; Brad Seaholm 86-87-173. 

Bozeman (323-317-640) - Wyatt Nielson 73-73-146; Kyle Powell 77-75-152; Connor Brown 
79-83-162; Riley Sisson 94-86-180; Nick Finkel DQ-88-DQ. 

Great Falls CMR (318-326-644) - Tayor Kuntz 77-75-152; Josh Kakalecik 78-75-153; Marcus 
Levesey 79-92-171; Cole Stenzel 87-92-179; Mark Solomon 84-84-168. 

Flathead (336-329-665) - Michael Lavin 85-77-162; Max Applegate 79-85-164; Jake Williams 
93-96-189; Cory Felde 89-87-176; Cole Bauer 83-80-163. 

Helena (334-344-678) - Spencer Petersen 77-86-163; Alex McHugh 88-81-169; Joe Ringling 
80-84-164; Matt Krantz 89-95-184; Brandt Seitz 94-93-187. 

Great Falls (346-373-719) - Cody Babinencz 75-77-152; Tanner Thelen 90-103-193; Cooper 
Johnson 97-91-188; Aaron Carpenter 84-106-190; Kurtis Steinmetz 100-102-202. 


